CTL94 C SERIES | Gallery XL Canopy Mount Luminaire
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV0925
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2025 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.

5. Integrated Dimmer Knob has a black finish
Example Order: CTL942CVN3KD-P
ACCESSORY & REPLACEMENT OPTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Replacement Optic and Reflectors
CTL94NS 13° Narrow Spot Optic
 Very Narrow Spot Optic not available as a replacement optic
CTL94SP 11° Spot Reflector
CTL94ME 24° Medium Reflector
CTL94FL 42° Flood Reflector
CTL94WF 51° Wide Flood Reflector
LED Series
CTL940C 13W
CTL941C 20W
CTL942C 29W
CTL943C 38W
CTL944C 42W
CTL945C 49W
CTL94 C SERIES | Gallery XL Canopy Mount Luminaire
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT